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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 25/01/2026 Subha J Thadatharikathu Veedu, Panayamcode, Killy, Kulathummal, 
Kollode, Kattakada, 695571

 

2 25/01/2026 OMANA Oottukuzhi Thadatharikathu Veedu, Nandavanam, 
Kulathummel, Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

3 25/01/2026 Sunitha I V 07/307-B, Sivaparvathy,, Meppukkada, Malayinkeezhu P 
O,, Malayinkeezhu, Malayinkeezhu, Kattakkada, 695571

 

4 25/01/2026 Kochurani 5/139, Akhilam,, Pandyam Moodu, Punchakakri,, 
Thiruvallam, Thiruvallam, Nemom, 695027

 

5 25/01/2026 Lorance 05/139, Akhilam,, Pandyam Moodu, Punchakakri,, 
Thiruvallam, Thuruvallam, Nemom, 695027

 

6 25/01/2026 Akhil L.K 05/139, Akhilam, Pandyam Moodu, Punchakakri,, 
Thiruvallam, Thiruvallam, Nemom, 695027

 

7 25/01/2026 Sainaba S Mammu Manzil,, Elluvila, Arumaloor, Maranalloor, 
Kandala, Kattakkada, 695512
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8 25/01/2026 Maya Palakkottukalam,pavukonam, Vaniyamkulam, Ananganadi, 
pavukonam, Ottapalam, 679522

 

9 25/01/2026 Asha S Badhani House, Pappanam, Kulathummal, Ambalathinkala 
P O, Kattakkada, 695572

 

10 25/01/2026 Biju X K Mekkumkaraputhen Veedu, Pottayil, Vilavoorkkal, 
Perukavu, Kattakada, 695573

 

11 25/01/2026 Mithra R S 215 A
Indravilasam

Kaniyakonam, Manappuram, Machel p o, Malayinkeezhu, 
Machel p o, Kattakada, 695570

 

12 25/01/2026 Sreekumar M B 2/107 Saranya Sree, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

13 25/01/2026 Santhakumari K 2/107 Saranya Sree, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

14 25/01/2026 Saranya S S 2/107 Saranya Sree, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

15 25/01/2026 Rajasekharan V Revathy, Alamcode, Kulathummel, Ambalathinkala P O, 
Kattakada, 695572

 

16 25/01/2026 Ajith Kumar Anizham Chaloor, Machel, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
Kattakada, 695570

 

17 25/01/2026 Sangeetha S S 598/c, Koovalaseri, Maranalloor, Koovalasheri, Kattakkada, 
695512

 

18 25/01/2026 Girija Kulathinkara Veedu, Vazhuthoorkonam, Santhumoola, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

19 25/01/2026 Johnson Kulathinkara Veedu, Vazhuthoorkonam, Santhumoola, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571
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20 25/01/2026 PRADEEP J Kulathinkara Veedu, Vazhuthoorkonam, Santhumoola, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

21 25/01/2026 PRAVEENA G Kulathinkara Veedu, Vazhuthoorkonam, Santhumoola, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

22 25/01/2026 Praveen J Kulathinkara Veedu, Vazhuthoorkonam, Santhumoola, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

23 25/01/2026 NEENA V V Shalom, Vizhavoor, Malayam P O, Vizhavoor, Kattakkada, 
695571

 

24 25/01/2026 ABHISHEK M R Thejus, Vizhavoor, Malayam P O, Vilavoorkal, Kattakkada, 
695571

 

25 25/01/2026 Yadhu Krishna S Uthradom, Malayam, Malayam P O, Vilavoorkkal, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

26 25/01/2026 VAISHNAVI S Vishnu Bhavan, Edayil, Choozhattukotta, Malayam P O, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


